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Uudenvuoden Tryathlon

Nimi

P&ivi Parikka- Sinisalo

Liisa Ayra
Jaana Hietala

Nimi

Aimo Sironen
Pekka Nieminen
Kenneth Byskog
Antti Suvanto
Hannu Liekola
Lauri Tossavainen
Kalle Henriksson
Jussi Koponen
Samuli Cederstrom
Veikko Sinisalo
Rene Rannisto
Simo Pajari
Kalervo Kujala
Eino Koskimaki
Joni Homanen
Markku Heiskanen

Paikkakunta
Imatra
Evijarvi
Evijarvi

Paikkakunta
Evijarvi
Imatra
Evijarvi
Imatra
Kouvola
Imatra
Turku
Vantaa
Imatra
Imatra
Evijarvi
Imatra
Evijarvi
Evijarvi
Imatra
Imatra

Kokonaisaika soutu 5km WB 10km Ski 2km

49:14,5
50:03,0
52:17,0

Kokonaisaika
40:06,0
40:10,8
40:19,0
41:03,9
41:08,0
41:31,3
42:23,4
42:25,0
42:33,1
43:23,5
44:10,0
44:54,0
45:13,0
45:37,0
47:47,5
47:53,3

21:35,0
21:54,0
22:42,0

17:54,0
17:47,0
18:37,4

09:15,0
09:58,3
10:37,5

soutu 5km WB 10km Ski 2km

17:50,7
17:58,0
17:53,6
18:19,0
18:41,0
18:06,0
18:02,0
18:26,0
18:40,0
19:19,5
19:19,3
19:11,0
19:55,0
20:02,2

20:36,0

14:02,6
13:56,0
14:15,1
13:41,0
13:49,0
14:17,0
15:20,0
14:50,0
14:58,0
14:56,0

14:44,0
16:18,0
16:40,5

16:12,0

08:00,2
07:36,0
07:49,3
08:27,0
07:56,0
08:23,0
08:50,0
08:19,0
08:31,0
08:37,0
08:43,3
09:52,0
08:33,7
08:34,2

10:21,0



